
Member Phone Phone Email

Ann Peterson 603-455-3159 chuckandannpeterson@gmail.com

Carla Ringer 603-387-3900 ctangles@metrocast.net

Chris Stevens 203-515-2086 cstevens711@aol.com

Cindy Anderson 603-293-9183 skibums21@comcast.net

Cindy Hannus 401-623-7181 cindy.hannus@gmail.com

Cyndi Smith 603-860-6363 cyndi6767@gmail.com

Deb Moynihan 603-387-2700 dmmoy16@aol.com

Deb Shackett 603-252-0299 debshackett@gmail.com

Dorothy Savery 603-661-7187 djsavery717@gmail.com

Elle Traynor 603-831-9853 EllenMTraynor@gmail.com

Emma Read 603-832-1267

Erica Brough 603-455-1511 ericabrough71@gmail.com

Gretchen O'Neil 603-937-0306 gretchenoneill5@hotmail.com

Jan Spry 603-318-1452 jamak54@yahoo.com

Jane Weakley 603-260-4246 jayneweakley@yahoo.com

Janet Keefe 401-862-0874 keefejk@gmail.com

Jess Pilkovsky 603-455-9221 jpilkovsky@gmail.com

Joanne Tessier 860-428-2236 603-366-2057 jtessier4528@myfairpoint.net

Judy Hudson 603-387-4378 603-293-7845 judithannhudson@yahoo.com

Kate Bills 508-353-2651 bilz1@verizon.net

Kathy Bielawa 603-759-6916 bielawakathy@gmail.com

Kathy Purslow 603-387-8497 603-528-5503 Purslowkathy@gmail.com

Kim Bertholet 603-393-5569 kbertholet@mssg.com

Kristen Sgrosso 978-973-3182 k.sgrosso@comcast.net

Lauren Lyons 603-293-8833 603-520-2792 laurenlyons@aol.com

Liz Charlwood 540-809-3757 lizlisk@gmail.com

Marcia Presher 603-455-7723 mpresher@metrocast.net

Margaret Roberts 603-267-8151 mroberts1@metrocast.net

Mary Timson 603-548-0484 mltimson@gmail.com

Michelle Baron 603-988-9713 micheymill@gmail.com

Patricia O'Connor 978-618-0670 paoconnor71@gmail.com

Patte Sarausky 603-848-2469 sarausky@gmail.com

Patti Stitt 603-393-3631 pastitt59@gmail.com

Rhonda Hokanson 774-696-3027 rhondah656@gmail.com

Sandra Adams 603-731-6128 jsadams_51@msn.com

Trish Tryon 603-630-7034 ttryon56@yahoo.com

The Ridge C.C

Ladies Wednesday Twilight League
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